Grant Request
Author in Residence

Computers for Seniors

Artist in Residence--Native American
Iron Oaks

Homework Club

Elementary School SOS

Advocates for Kids

Baseball Field Refurbishment/Bases
Art Grundke Scholarship

Elise Grimes Scholarship

Renewal Grants--Sub-Total

Campus Improvements
Middle School PE Cardio Equipment

Supplemental Grants--Sub-Total
Parent Network

Middle School Service Club
Elementary School Health & Wellness
Elementary School Art Room Kiln

New Grants--Sub-Total

Grand Total

District 106 Educational Foundation
FY 2007 Grant Committee Proposal
May 2, 2007

Applicant(s)
Powers-Richard/LRC

Steele/Zeman

3rd Grade Teachers
Middle School
Heinlein/Meske
Polich

Ferguson

Carlson

Combs/Powers-Richard/Papierski
Kolar/Eskra

Kurtzman
O'Brien
Davini

Ream

FY 2008 Request

P PO P P P P oy P s B

£

@ L H &

3,000.00
2,701.00
1,200.00
5,000.00
12,334.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
2,900.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

36,635.00

15,000.00
13,700.00

28,700.00

2,000.00

1,150.00

755.90

3,000.00

6,905.90

72,240.90
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Committee Recommendation
Approve? Reject
3,000.00
2,701.00
1,200.00
5,000.00
12,334.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
2,900.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

36,635.00 $ o

7,500.00 $
13,700.00

7,500.00

21,200.00 $ 7,500.00

2,000.00
1,150.00

755.90
3,000.00

6,905.90 $ o

64,740.90 $ 7,500.00
90% 4/3/07



