District 106 Educational Foundation FY 2007 Grant Committee Proposal May 2, 2007

				Committee Recommendation				
Grant Request	Applicant(s)	FY 2008 Request		Approve ²			<u>Reject</u>	
Author in Residence	Powers-Richard/LRC	\$	3,000.00	\$	3,000.00			
Computers for Seniors	Steele/Zeman	\$	2,701.00	\$	2,701.00			
Artist in ResidenceNative American	3rd Grade Teachers	\$	1,200.00	\$	1,200.00			
Iron Oaks	Middle School	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00			
Homework Club	Heinlein/Meske	\$	12,334.00	\$	12,334.00			
Elementary School SOS	Polich	\$	2,500.00	\$	2,500.00			
Advocates for Kids	Ferguson	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00			
Baseball Field Refurbishment/Bases	Carlson	\$	2,900.00	\$	2,900.00			
Art Grundke Scholarship		\$	1,000.00	\$	1,000.00			
Elise Grimes Scholarship		\$	1,000.00	\$	1,000.00			
Renewal GrantsSub-Total		\$	36,635.00	\$	36,635.00	\$		
Campus Improvements	Combs/Powers-Richard/Papierski	\$	15,000.00	\$	7,500.00	\$	7,500.00	
Middle School PE Cardio Equipment	Kolar/Eskra	\$	13,700.00	\$	13,700.00			
Supplemental GrantsSub-Total		\$	28,700.00	\$	21,200.00	\$	7,500.00	
Parent Network	Kurtzman	\$	2,000.00	\$	2,000.00			
Middle School Service Club	O'Brien	\$	1,150.00	\$	1,150.00			
Elementary School Health & Wellness	Davini	\$	755.90	\$	755.90			
Elementary School Art Room Kiln	Ream	\$	3,000.00	\$	3,000.00			
New GrantsSub-Total		\$	6,905.90	\$	6,905.90	\$		
Grand Total		\$	72,240.90	\$	64,740.90	\$	7,500.00	
					90%		4	